
Q-TRAIL 2019

- - CLASSIFICA  GENERALE - -

POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME e NOME        (Team) SEX GARA TEMPO tem. al Km vel. Km/h

1 253 BERTONCINI  MATTIA M Q-TRAIL 01:43:54.34 05:16 11.4kph

2 139 MELLERIO  RUBEN M Q-TRAIL 01:51:27.23 05:39 10.6kph

3 196 GRAMENIA  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 01:52:02.10 05:41 10.6kph

4 200 FANTOLI  MICHELE M Q-TRAIL 01:54:44.58 05:49 10.3kph

5 124 DAKHIL  MOHAMED EL AMIN M Q-TRAIL 01:54:45.48 05:49 10.3kph

6 239 SOGNI  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 01:55:18.23 05:51 10.3kph

7 110 TRAGLIO  PIETRO  (GS BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 01:58:07.54 05:59 10.0kph

8 158 SCIANNIMANICO  FABRIZIO  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

M Q-TRAIL 01:58:44.98 06:01 10.0kph

9 261 IACCHINI  LORIS M Q-TRAIL 01:59:07.76 06:02 9.9kph

10 97 TOSETTI  SIMONE  (POLISPORTIVA PETTENAS) M Q-TRAIL 01:59:15.53 06:03 9.9kph

11 243 ATTARDI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 01:59:52.79 06:05 9.9kph

12 247 GENESCHI  THOMAS M Q-TRAIL 02:00:23.68 06:06 9.8kph

13 63 ENOCH  GIULIO M Q-TRAIL 02:00:34.92 06:07 9.8kph

14 136 ERIGONI  MATTEO  (CORRIDORI PAUSA PRANZO) M Q-TRAIL 02:02:46.98 06:13 9.6kph

15 185 ROSSI  ANDREA  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:03:00.16 06:14 9.6kph

16 223 ISEPPATO  SILVANO M Q-TRAIL 02:04:02.32 06:17 9.5kph

17 226 SCARPA  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:04:49.52 06:20 9.5kph

18 148 MILANI  LORENZO  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD) M Q-TRAIL 02:05:23.05 06:21 9.4kph

19 132 MOREA  OMAR LUCA  (ASD SKI RUNNER GATTICO) M Q-TRAIL 02:06:18.01 06:24 9.4kph

20 241 PICCINI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:07:26.15 06:28 9.3kph

21 76 MIAZZA  EDOARDO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:28.01 06:28 9.3kph

22 104 TOSETTI  DAVIDE  (AMATORI SPORT SERRAVA) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:42.15 06:28 9.3kph

23 195 ANTONINI  MARCO  (VALETUDO SERIMSKYRUNN) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:54.40 06:29 9.2kph

24 79 BARUSCO  FABIO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:08:14.10 06:30 9.2kph

25 25 PASE  ANDREA  (ASD BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 02:08:43.99 06:32 9.2kph

26 166 MORELLINI  DAVIDE  (GAP SARONNO) M Q-TRAIL 02:11:32.43 06:40 9.0kph

27 248 NERETTI  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 02:11:45.10 06:41 9.0kph

28 197 PASIC  MATTEO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:11:54.35 06:41 9.0kph

29 206 MARTULLO  ALDO M Q-TRAIL 02:12:03.81 06:42 9.0kph

30 189 ZAKHARCHIUR  ROMAN M Q-TRAIL 02:12:29.66 06:43 8.9kph

31 173 PONTELLI  CLAUDIO  (S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGG) M Q-TRAIL 02:13:29.26 06:46 8.9kph

32 42 PICCHIARELLI  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:13:33.02 06:46 8.9kph

33 179 BRACONI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:13:37.22 06:46 8.8kph

34 219 BARBERIS VIGNOLA  STEFANO
(TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA)

M Q-TRAIL 02:13:47.32 06:47 8.8kph

35 66 MOCELLINI  ALBERTO  (G. S. D. VALDIVEDRO) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:18.47 06:49 8.8kph

36 109 POLETTI  ROBERTO  (G.S. FULGOR PRATO SES) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:25.19 06:49 8.8kph

37 14 QUARNA  MATTIA  (SPIRITO TRAIL ASD) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:31.88 06:49 8.8kph

38 188 BRUSA  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:14:58.73 06:51 8.8kph

39 40 PEDRONI  CECILIA  (SERIM) F Q-TRAIL 02:15:06.29 06:51 8.7kph

40 45 GURIAN  LORENZO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:15:14.76 06:51 8.7kph

41 17 GIANNUZZI  SIMONE M Q-TRAIL 02:15:17.75 06:52 8.7kph

42 256 SAGGIN  GIULIA F Q-TRAIL 02:15:22.77 06:52 8.7kph

43 184 FIORI  ANDREA  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:16:16.33 06:55 8.7kph

44 220 BARINOTTI  PIERO  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:16:16.59 06:55 8.7kph

45 72 VALSESIA  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:17:23.50 06:58 8.6kph

46 242 BIANCO  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 02:18:05.99 07:00 8.6kph
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47 198 VALLO  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 02:19:02.17 07:03 8.5kph

48 201 MOIA  MONICA  (ASD BOGNANCO) F Q-TRAIL 02:19:30.27 07:04 8.5kph

49 70 MICCO  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL- RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:19:42.13 07:05 8.5kph

50 55 GUGOLE  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:20:15.14 07:07 8.4kph

51 230 GIOVANNA  MARIA F Q-TRAIL 02:21:46.89 07:11 8.3kph

52 36 TESTORI  THOMAS M Q-TRAIL 02:21:49.92 07:11 8.3kph

53 95 COLOMBO  JACOPO M Q-TRAIL 02:22:05.88 07:12 8.3kph

54 161 RICOTTI  CRISTIANO M Q-TRAIL 02:22:08.21 07:12 8.3kph

55 31 GRADOGNA  EMANUELE  (SPORTEGO TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:22:22.31 07:13 8.3kph

56 130 LOMBARDI  MICHELE  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:22:47.95 07:14 8.3kph

57 244 BONATI  NICHOLAS M Q-TRAIL 02:23:00.96 07:15 8.3kph

58 85 BIANCO  SEBASTIANO  (GSA VALSESIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:13.32 07:16 8.3kph

59 87 GORETTI  MICHELE  (Q-510 CYCLING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:32.43 07:17 8.2kph

60 47 POSSI  FRANCO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:50.15 07:18 8.2kph

61 98 COMERO  ROBERTO  (ASD SPIRITO TRAIL) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:58.43 07:18 8.2kph

62 61 LOMAZZI  MATTEO M Q-TRAIL 02:24:01.07 07:18 8.2kph

63 131 ZANETTA  CARLO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:24:03.12 07:18 8.2kph

64 13 TIEGHI  MATTIA  (LE VOLPI D'INVÒ) M Q-TRAIL 02:24:17.13 07:19 8.2kph

65 155 MONEGATO  PIERGIUSEPPE  (TARTARUGHE DELLA
KIRG)

M Q-TRAIL 02:24:18.62 07:19 8.2kph

66 118 YULIA  BAYKOVA F Q-TRAIL 02:24:34.28 07:20 8.2kph

67 33 VALMACCO  HELENIO  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:12.56 07:22 8.1kph

68 57 TEDESCO  FRANCESCO  (ASD PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:18.79 07:22 8.1kph

69 56 VELLA  PIETRO M Q-TRAIL 02:25:19.81 07:22 8.1kph

70 21 ANTONIOLI  FABRIZIO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:53.06 07:24 8.1kph

71 221 PICCINNO  PIETRO  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 02:26:42.16 07:26 8.1kph

72 135 PINO  MARCO M Q-TRAIL 02:27:20.08 07:28 8.0kph

73 46 ANNI  ANGELA  (PODISTICA ARONA) F Q-TRAIL 02:27:30.51 07:29 8.0kph

74 177 DE LUCIA  FABIO LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:27:41.84 07:29 8.0kph

75 119 LADOLFI  CRISTIAN M Q-TRAIL 02:28:12.79 07:31 8.0kph

76 194 BELLINA  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:28:24.56 07:32 8.0kph

77 115 PIRANDA  GIANLUCA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:28:36.87 07:32 8.0kph

78 180 PIAZZA  PIETRO M Q-TRAIL 02:28:56.70 07:33 7.9kph

79 245 RIONTINO  ANDREA  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:05.86 07:34 7.9kph

80 111 MINOLA VIOLINO  MANUEL  (ASD SPORT E NATURA
RU)

M Q-TRAIL 02:29:13.67 07:34 7.9kph

81 142 FAVA D'ALBERTO  EMANUELE  (G.S.A. VALSESIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:41.13 07:35 7.9kph

82 134 BELLETTI  MICHELE  (ATLETICA GALLIATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:51.72 07:36 7.9kph

83 259 MARCHETTO  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:29:57.66 07:36 7.9kph

84 145 MORANDI  PAOLO  (ASD GRAVELLONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:59.83 07:36 7.9kph

85 202 FESTA BLANCHET  MARIO M Q-TRAIL 02:30:01.84 07:36 7.9kph

86 99 CURIONI  FRANCESCA F Q-TRAIL 02:30:18.52 07:37 7.9kph

87 258 SALVO  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:30:26.83 07:38 7.9kph

88 101 LONGHIN  MARCO  (VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING ) M Q-TRAIL 02:30:47.28 07:39 7.8kph

89 28 TRATTENERO  IACOPO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:30:57.44 07:39 7.8kph

90 233 PESCARI  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:31:41.91 07:42 7.8kph

91 176 ZACCHERA  GABRIELE M Q-TRAIL 02:31:45.85 07:42 7.8kph

92 235 ROSSI  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 02:31:46.82 07:42 7.8kph
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93 62 VISCARDI  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:32:39.87 07:44 7.7kph

94 171 BRUSATI  ALESSIO  (SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BO) M Q-TRAIL 02:32:40.22 07:44 7.7kph

95 203 BRUSTIA  IVANO  (ASD BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 02:33:01.60 07:46 7.7kph

96 229 BACCHETTA  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 02:33:03.47 07:46 7.7kph

97 51 VANETTI  ANNA  (RUNNER VARESE) F Q-TRAIL 02:33:08.39 07:46 7.7kph

98 83 MATINATA  NICOLA M Q-TRAIL 02:33:28.64 07:47 7.7kph

99 53 SAPORITI  FEDERICA F Q-TRAIL 02:34:33.82 07:50 7.6kph

100 120 LADOLFI  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:34:34.76 07:50 7.6kph

101 6 MARIANI  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 02:34:59.72 07:52 7.6kph

102 9 ROSSI  ALBERTO  (LE VOLPI D'INVO') M Q-TRAIL 02:36:27.00 07:56 7.6kph

103 150 BACCHETTA  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 02:36:33.65 07:56 7.5kph

104 89 MARTINETTI  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:09.70 07:58 7.5kph

105 20 MIRTINI  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:27.82 07:59 7.5kph

106 178 COGIAMANIAN  FILIPPO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:31.64 07:59 7.5kph

107 215 FACCHIN  DANIELE  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 02:37:52.83 08:00 7.5kph

108 146 MASONI  MIRKO  (G.S.CASTELLANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:38:29.96 08:02 7.5kph

109 84 PELLEGATTA  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 02:38:41.21 08:03 7.4kph

110 168 VIGANÒ  BIAGIO M Q-TRAIL 02:38:42.98 08:03 7.4kph

111 191 COSTANTIN  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:38:47.60 08:03 7.4kph

112 92 SCHIAVINI  FEDERICA F Q-TRAIL 02:39:18.22 08:05 7.4kph

113 44 BRIGATTI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:39:37.62 08:06 7.4kph

114 59 ROMANO  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:39:37.94 08:06 7.4kph

115 141 GIACOMETTI  ROBERTA  (G.S.A. VALSESIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:39:41.75 08:06 7.4kph

116 121 VIGGIANO  VINCENZO M Q-TRAIL 02:40:12.99 08:07 7.4kph

117 260 GARRIPOLI  GIAN VITO M Q-TRAIL 02:40:13.49 08:07 7.4kph

118 183 SALMASO  ROBERTO  (ASD KM SPOR (VERONA)) M Q-TRAIL 02:40:54.46 08:10 7.3kph

119 213 BARENGO  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:40:54.64 08:10 7.3kph

120 222 COLLETTO  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 02:41:57.93 08:13 7.3kph

121 91 CATTI  LORENZO  (FIND THE CURE) M Q-TRAIL 02:42:09.53 08:13 7.3kph

122 100 ZUCCHI  VALENTINA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:42:27.56 08:14 7.3kph

123 74 PAPP  AGNES  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 02:42:30.76 08:14 7.3kph

124 240 CERON  MARCO M Q-TRAIL 02:42:57.63 08:16 7.3kph

125 34 ZANONI  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:43:58.87 08:19 7.2kph

126 94 MENGHINI  FABRIZIO  (P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO) M Q-TRAIL 02:43:59.39 08:19 7.2kph

127 162 BERTOLINO  CHIARA F Q-TRAIL 02:45:22.40 08:23 7.1kph

128 48 SERENA  LUCA  (NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVER) M Q-TRAIL 02:45:23.88 08:23 7.1kph

129 1 PISCIA  ALESSANDRA F Q-TRAIL 02:45:53.18 08:25 7.1kph

130 49 BINAGHI  MASSIMO  (S.O.I. INVERUNO) M Q-TRAIL 02:46:22.69 08:26 7.1kph

131 82 DELLAVEDOVA  MARTA  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 02:46:34.04 08:27 7.1kph

132 190 TOGNINI  GIORGIO  (Q-510 CYCLING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:46:38.26 08:27 7.1kph

133 254 FIORAMONTI  MICHELE M Q-TRAIL 02:46:55.89 08:28 7.1kph

134 216 DE STEFANI  CHIARA F Q-TRAIL 02:47:18.54 08:29 7.1kph

135 262 COPPI  MATTIA M Q-TRAIL 02:47:33.25 08:30 7.1kph

136 217 MARCHIONI  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:47:48.01 08:31 7.0kph

137 128 MARGARINI  DANIELA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:48:09.10 08:32 7.0kph

138 39 GRIMBUHLER  GABRIEL M Q-TRAIL 02:48:55.98 08:34 7.0kph
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139 54 TOMASINO  FRANCESCA  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 02:49:20.79 08:35 7.0kph

140 238 BERTONI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:49:41.90 08:36 7.0kph

141 228 MINOLETTI  SERGIO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:02.10 08:37 7.0kph

142 117 ZAMPICININI  MARIO  (RUN AND TRAIL) M Q-TRAIL 02:50:02.84 08:37 7.0kph

143 214 VILLANI  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 02:50:03.42 08:37 7.0kph

144 172 MAZZOLA  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:09.46 08:38 6.9kph

145 114 DE MICHELI  MATTEO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:29.38 08:39 6.9kph

146 50 PRAVETTONI  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:51:37.35 08:42 6.9kph

147 86 CORONA  ALESSANDRO  (BERGAMO STARS
ATLETICA)

M Q-TRAIL 02:51:52.88 08:43 6.9kph

148 170 DARIOLI  ROSANNA  (GS BOGNANCO) F Q-TRAIL 02:51:54.57 08:43 6.9kph

149 163 GUARNERA  ANGELO M Q-TRAIL 02:52:17.24 08:44 6.9kph

150 151 CATTANEO  MARCO  (ATLETICA GAVIRATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:52:18.13 08:44 6.9kph

151 152 RONCHI  MARCO  (ATLETICA GAVIRATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:52:18.52 08:44 6.9kph

152 73 VALSESIA  ANGELA  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 02:53:50.10 08:49 6.8kph

153 236 ALBINI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:53:52.26 08:49 6.8kph

154 96 TEMPORIN  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:54:53.15 08:52 6.8kph

155 159 TANCINI  VALENTINO M Q-TRAIL 02:56:59.54 08:59 6.7kph

156 113 MINOTTI  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:18.01 09:00 6.7kph

157 157 CALI  SEBASTIANO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:18.91 09:00 6.7kph

158 224 LUPRANO  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:32.81 09:00 6.7kph

159 88 GIORIA  ALDO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:43.42 09:01 6.7kph

160 193 COVINI  EZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:54.65 09:01 6.6kph

161 15 GIOIGGI  MARCELLA  (BUMBASINA RUN) F Q-TRAIL 02:59:53.66 09:07 6.6kph

162 218 PELLEGRINI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:59:54.89 09:07 6.6kph

163 93 VACCARO  TOMMASO  (VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING ) M Q-TRAIL 03:00:11.77 09:08 6.6kph

164 237 CARDANI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 03:00:20.97 09:09 6.6kph

165 143 GREGORI  MAURIZIO  (AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.) M Q-TRAIL 03:00:47.01 09:10 6.5kph

166 199 PANIZ  SANDRO M Q-TRAIL 03:00:55.10 09:11 6.5kph

167 165 FRASSINESI  FIORENZA  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD) F Q-TRAIL 03:00:58.45 09:11 6.5kph

168 225 PRECUTTI  GIORGIO M Q-TRAIL 03:01:54.76 09:14 6.5kph

169 140 CHIARELLO  GIANNI  (SKORPIONI RACING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 03:02:31.62 09:15 6.5kph

170 80 MOTTA  GIOVANNI  (SPORT E SPORTIVI) M Q-TRAIL 03:02:51.35 09:16 6.5kph

171 7 COMINOLI  ELENA F Q-TRAIL 03:03:05.59 09:17 6.5kph

172 137 LIMAURO  BARBARA  (LIMAURO BARBARA) F Q-TRAIL 03:03:48.42 09:19 6.4kph

173 209 BORANDO  GIANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:04:03.70 09:20 6.4kph

174 127 CAPELLI  GREGORIO  (NOZENRUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:04:13.60 09:21 6.4kph

175 69 DONETTI  ANNA  (ASD TRAIL- RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.10 09:22 6.4kph

176 174 ZAGOLINI  GIANLUCA  (PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUS) M Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.58 09:22 6.4kph

177 71 BADIALI  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.91 09:22 6.4kph

178 3 CAPULLI  GIOVANNI  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:05:30.49 09:24 6.4kph

179 12 MIOTTO  ELISA  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:06:28.14 09:27 6.3kph

180 102 GRISONE  BENEDETTA  (NOVARA CHE CORRE) F Q-TRAIL 03:07:13.29 09:30 6.3kph

181 154 BROGGI  SERENA ANDREA  (100 % ANIMA TRAIL
ASD)

F Q-TRAIL 03:07:32.85 09:31 6.3kph

182 108 CORTINOVIS  LUCA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:07:39.26 09:31 6.3kph

183 231 ARISI  FEDERICO M Q-TRAIL 03:08:06.97 09:32 6.3kph

184 252 BASSETTI  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:09:00.07 09:35 6.3kph
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185 18 PEPE  MARIAROSA  (CORRERE OLTRE ASD) F Q-TRAIL 03:09:27.84 09:37 6.2kph

186 112 CERAGIOLI  FILIPPO  (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE) M Q-TRAIL 03:09:49.20 09:38 6.2kph

187 182 CARDANI  GIANNI  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:09:59.25 09:38 6.2kph

188 192 FORNARO  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 03:10:11.72 09:39 6.2kph

189 78 COSCHIERA  SERGIO  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:10:35.84 09:40 6.2kph

190 32 DIPIETROMARIA  CLAUDIO M Q-TRAIL 03:10:56.82 09:41 6.2kph

191 2 GULINATI  BARBARA  (VALETUDO SERIMSKYRUNN) F Q-TRAIL 03:11:32.91 09:43 6.2kph

192 227 MADASCHI  GIANGIACOMO M Q-TRAIL 03:13:22.18 09:48 6.1kph

193 68 VARVERI  ROBERTO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:14:23.27 09:52 6.1kph

194 234 QUARELLO  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:14:25.50 09:52 6.1kph

195 232 GRILLO  SIMONA F Q-TRAIL 03:14:25.87 09:52 6.1kph

196 24 GIACOMINI  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 03:14:38.51 09:52 6.1kph

197 212 GUGLIELMETTI  VERONICA  (G.S. CASTELLANIA -
GO)

F Q-TRAIL 03:15:08.92 09:54 6.1kph

198 208 PRINA  DANIELE M Q-TRAIL 03:15:28.45 09:55 6.0kph

199 30 FELTRINELLI  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:17:36.87 10:01 6.0kph

200 29 BARBERO  PAOLA  (G.S. FULGOR PRATO SES) F Q-TRAIL 03:17:36.93 10:01 6.0kph

201 4 MADARENA  ETTORE  (GS LA CECCA) M Q-TRAIL 03:17:43.17 10:02 6.0kph

202 103 CATTANEO  MARIOLINA  (BRIGANTE SKY TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:17:52.82 10:02 6.0kph

203 122 GIANCALEONI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 03:17:52.92 10:02 6.0kph

204 52 VANDONI  LORENZO  (LORENZO VANDONI) M Q-TRAIL 03:17:54.14 10:02 6.0kph

205 211 FIORAMONTI  SILVIO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 03:18:12.85 10:03 6.0kph

206 210 OLEARO  ENRICO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 03:19:11.43 10:06 5.9kph

207 251 PIANA  RAMONA F Q-TRAIL 03:19:55.39 10:08 5.9kph

208 250 CERINI  NORMAN M Q-TRAIL 03:19:56.67 10:08 5.9kph

209 107 VECCHIO  GIOVANNI  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:20:08.25 10:09 5.9kph

210 43 ELEFANTI  ELISA  (PODISTICA CASTANESE T) F Q-TRAIL 03:21:14.15 10:12 5.9kph

211 8 MURACA  SERAFINO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:21:31.52 10:13 5.9kph

212 11 TONELLI  VERUSCA  (TRAIL-RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 03:21:32.41 10:13 5.9kph

213 105 NOVO  DANIELA F Q-TRAIL 03:23:37.65 10:20 5.8kph

214 75 MIAZZA  RINALDO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:23:51.41 10:20 5.8kph

215 246 GIANOLA  MAURO M Q-TRAIL 03:24:12.80 10:21 5.8kph

216 186 PATRIARCA  ETTORE M Q-TRAIL 03:24:44.41 10:23 5.8kph

217 169 BAINOTTI  GIACOMO  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 03:26:06.01 10:27 5.7kph

218 27 SCARAMUZZINO  MARIA IMMACOLATA
(G.S.CASTELLANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 03:26:47.70 10:29 5.7kph

219 26 FRANTOZZI  SANDRO  (G.S.CASTELLANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:26:47.97 10:29 5.7kph

220 16 GIROMINI  LAURA F Q-TRAIL 03:28:32.04 10:35 5.7kph

221 106 SGANZERLA  PAOLA  (Q-51O CYCLING TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:29:28.59 10:37 5.6kph

222 207 TERZAGHI  ENRICO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 03:30:08.85 10:40 5.6kph

223 10 GIORIA  ANTONELLA  (LA CECCA) F Q-TRAIL 03:31:54.89 10:45 5.6kph

224 90 PENNA  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 03:31:56.03 10:45 5.6kph

225 249 MILAN  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:36:05.57 10:58 5.5kph

226 81 ROSSETTO  MARIA ROSA F Q-TRAIL 03:36:50.65 11:00 5.5kph

227 144 RIZZI  ROBERTO  (ATLETICA 3V) M Q-TRAIL 03:39:15.17 11:07 5.4kph

228 175 MARTINELLI  FAUSTO M Q-TRAIL 03:41:54.82 11:15 5.3kph

229 153 PINCIROLI  PAOLA F Q-TRAIL 03:42:28.17 11:17 5.3kph

230 181 RIVOLTA  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.37 11:20 5.3kph
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231 205 FOGLIA  ELENA F Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.55 11:20 5.3kph

232 204 BALZARRO  MIRCO VALERIO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA -
GO)

M Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.90 11:20 5.3kph

233 156 RE  MARISA GIOVANNA  (TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRG) F Q-TRAIL 03:43:59.14 11:22 5.3kph

234 125 PENSABENE  FRANCESCO M Q-TRAIL 03:45:21.97 11:26 5.2kph

235 37 CECCHINI  ANNA  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) F Q-TRAIL 03:47:02.66 11:31 5.2kph

236 67 GIANNO  NICOLA  (RUNCARD) M Q-TRAIL 03:47:32.94 11:33 5.2kph

237 255 CASIRAGHI  IVANO M Q-TRAIL 03:48:07.63 11:34 5.2kph

238 149 BERTONE  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 04:02:26.74 12:18 4.9kph

239 64 FERRERO  MIRELLA  (P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO) F Q-TRAIL 04:03:48.13 12:22 4.8kph

240 129 ZANETTI  LUCIA  (LUCIA  ZANETTI) F Q-TRAIL 04:05:45.68 12:28 4.8kph

241 35 NEGRI  GIUSEPPE M Q-TRAIL 04:05:59.96 12:29 4.8kph

242 23 CORSO  PIETRO ADLY  (ATLETICO ARLUNO) M Q-TRAIL 04:06:13.28 12:29 4.8kph

243 22 PALLANZA  MARIA RAFFAELLA  (IMPOSSIBLE
TARGET)

F Q-TRAIL 04:08:12.84 12:35 4.8kph
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1 253 BERTONCINI  MATTIA M Q-TRAIL 01:43:54.34 05:16 11.4kph

2 139 MELLERIO  RUBEN M Q-TRAIL 01:51:27.23 05:39 10.6kph

3 196 GRAMENIA  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 01:52:02.10 05:41 10.6kph

4 200 FANTOLI  MICHELE M Q-TRAIL 01:54:44.58 05:49 10.3kph

5 124 DAKHIL  MOHAMED EL AMIN M Q-TRAIL 01:54:45.48 05:49 10.3kph

6 239 SOGNI  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 01:55:18.23 05:51 10.3kph

7 110 TRAGLIO  PIETRO  (GS BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 01:58:07.54 05:59 10.0kph

8 158 SCIANNIMANICO  FABRIZIO  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

M Q-TRAIL 01:58:44.98 06:01 10.0kph

9 261 IACCHINI  LORIS M Q-TRAIL 01:59:07.76 06:02 9.9kph

10 97 TOSETTI  SIMONE  (POLISPORTIVA PETTENAS) M Q-TRAIL 01:59:15.53 06:03 9.9kph

11 243 ATTARDI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 01:59:52.79 06:05 9.9kph

12 247 GENESCHI  THOMAS M Q-TRAIL 02:00:23.68 06:06 9.8kph

13 63 ENOCH  GIULIO M Q-TRAIL 02:00:34.92 06:07 9.8kph

14 136 ERIGONI  MATTEO  (CORRIDORI PAUSA PRANZO) M Q-TRAIL 02:02:46.98 06:13 9.6kph

15 185 ROSSI  ANDREA  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:03:00.16 06:14 9.6kph

16 223 ISEPPATO  SILVANO M Q-TRAIL 02:04:02.32 06:17 9.5kph

17 226 SCARPA  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:04:49.52 06:20 9.5kph

18 148 MILANI  LORENZO  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD) M Q-TRAIL 02:05:23.05 06:21 9.4kph

19 132 MOREA  OMAR LUCA  (ASD SKI RUNNER GATTICO) M Q-TRAIL 02:06:18.01 06:24 9.4kph

20 241 PICCINI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:07:26.15 06:28 9.3kph

21 76 MIAZZA  EDOARDO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:28.01 06:28 9.3kph

22 104 TOSETTI  DAVIDE  (AMATORI SPORT SERRAVA) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:42.15 06:28 9.3kph

23 195 ANTONINI  MARCO  (VALETUDO SERIMSKYRUNN) M Q-TRAIL 02:07:54.40 06:29 9.2kph

24 79 BARUSCO  FABIO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:08:14.10 06:30 9.2kph

25 25 PASE  ANDREA  (ASD BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 02:08:43.99 06:32 9.2kph

26 166 MORELLINI  DAVIDE  (GAP SARONNO) M Q-TRAIL 02:11:32.43 06:40 9.0kph

27 248 NERETTI  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 02:11:45.10 06:41 9.0kph

28 197 PASIC  MATTEO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:11:54.35 06:41 9.0kph

29 206 MARTULLO  ALDO M Q-TRAIL 02:12:03.81 06:42 9.0kph

30 189 ZAKHARCHIUR  ROMAN M Q-TRAIL 02:12:29.66 06:43 8.9kph

31 173 PONTELLI  CLAUDIO  (S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGG) M Q-TRAIL 02:13:29.26 06:46 8.9kph

32 42 PICCHIARELLI  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:13:33.02 06:46 8.9kph

33 179 BRACONI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:13:37.22 06:46 8.8kph

34 219 BARBERIS VIGNOLA  STEFANO
(TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA)

M Q-TRAIL 02:13:47.32 06:47 8.8kph

35 66 MOCELLINI  ALBERTO  (G. S. D. VALDIVEDRO) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:18.47 06:49 8.8kph

36 109 POLETTI  ROBERTO  (G.S. FULGOR PRATO SES) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:25.19 06:49 8.8kph

37 14 QUARNA  MATTIA  (SPIRITO TRAIL ASD) M Q-TRAIL 02:14:31.88 06:49 8.8kph

38 188 BRUSA  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:14:58.73 06:51 8.8kph

39 45 GURIAN  LORENZO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:15:14.76 06:51 8.7kph

40 17 GIANNUZZI  SIMONE M Q-TRAIL 02:15:17.75 06:52 8.7kph

41 184 FIORI  ANDREA  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:16:16.33 06:55 8.7kph

42 220 BARINOTTI  PIERO  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:16:16.59 06:55 8.7kph

43 72 VALSESIA  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:17:23.50 06:58 8.6kph

44 242 BIANCO  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 02:18:05.99 07:00 8.6kph

45 198 VALLO  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 02:19:02.17 07:03 8.5kph

46 70 MICCO  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL- RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:19:42.13 07:05 8.5kph
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47 55 GUGOLE  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:20:15.14 07:07 8.4kph

48 36 TESTORI  THOMAS M Q-TRAIL 02:21:49.92 07:11 8.3kph

49 95 COLOMBO  JACOPO M Q-TRAIL 02:22:05.88 07:12 8.3kph

50 161 RICOTTI  CRISTIANO M Q-TRAIL 02:22:08.21 07:12 8.3kph

51 31 GRADOGNA  EMANUELE  (SPORTEGO TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:22:22.31 07:13 8.3kph

52 130 LOMBARDI  MICHELE  (TRAILRUNNIGVALSESSERA) M Q-TRAIL 02:22:47.95 07:14 8.3kph

53 244 BONATI  NICHOLAS M Q-TRAIL 02:23:00.96 07:15 8.3kph

54 85 BIANCO  SEBASTIANO  (GSA VALSESIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:13.32 07:16 8.3kph

55 87 GORETTI  MICHELE  (Q-510 CYCLING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:32.43 07:17 8.2kph

56 47 POSSI  FRANCO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:50.15 07:18 8.2kph

57 98 COMERO  ROBERTO  (ASD SPIRITO TRAIL) M Q-TRAIL 02:23:58.43 07:18 8.2kph

58 61 LOMAZZI  MATTEO M Q-TRAIL 02:24:01.07 07:18 8.2kph

59 131 ZANETTA  CARLO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:24:03.12 07:18 8.2kph

60 13 TIEGHI  MATTIA  (LE VOLPI D'INVÒ) M Q-TRAIL 02:24:17.13 07:19 8.2kph

61 155 MONEGATO  PIERGIUSEPPE  (TARTARUGHE DELLA
KIRG)

M Q-TRAIL 02:24:18.62 07:19 8.2kph

62 33 VALMACCO  HELENIO  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:12.56 07:22 8.1kph

63 57 TEDESCO  FRANCESCO  (ASD PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:18.79 07:22 8.1kph

64 56 VELLA  PIETRO M Q-TRAIL 02:25:19.81 07:22 8.1kph

65 21 ANTONIOLI  FABRIZIO  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:25:53.06 07:24 8.1kph

66 221 PICCINNO  PIETRO  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 02:26:42.16 07:26 8.1kph

67 135 PINO  MARCO M Q-TRAIL 02:27:20.08 07:28 8.0kph

68 177 DE LUCIA  FABIO LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:27:41.84 07:29 8.0kph

69 119 LADOLFI  CRISTIAN M Q-TRAIL 02:28:12.79 07:31 8.0kph

70 194 BELLINA  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:28:24.56 07:32 8.0kph

71 115 PIRANDA  GIANLUCA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:28:36.87 07:32 8.0kph

72 180 PIAZZA  PIETRO M Q-TRAIL 02:28:56.70 07:33 7.9kph

73 245 RIONTINO  ANDREA  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:05.86 07:34 7.9kph

74 111 MINOLA VIOLINO  MANUEL  (ASD SPORT E NATURA
RU)

M Q-TRAIL 02:29:13.67 07:34 7.9kph

75 142 FAVA D'ALBERTO  EMANUELE  (G.S.A. VALSESIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:41.13 07:35 7.9kph

76 134 BELLETTI  MICHELE  (ATLETICA GALLIATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:51.72 07:36 7.9kph

77 259 MARCHETTO  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:29:57.66 07:36 7.9kph

78 145 MORANDI  PAOLO  (ASD GRAVELLONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:29:59.83 07:36 7.9kph

79 202 FESTA BLANCHET  MARIO M Q-TRAIL 02:30:01.84 07:36 7.9kph

80 258 SALVO  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:30:26.83 07:38 7.9kph

81 101 LONGHIN  MARCO  (VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING ) M Q-TRAIL 02:30:47.28 07:39 7.8kph

82 28 TRATTENERO  IACOPO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 02:30:57.44 07:39 7.8kph

83 233 PESCARI  LUCA M Q-TRAIL 02:31:41.91 07:42 7.8kph

84 176 ZACCHERA  GABRIELE M Q-TRAIL 02:31:45.85 07:42 7.8kph

85 235 ROSSI  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 02:31:46.82 07:42 7.8kph

86 62 VISCARDI  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:32:39.87 07:44 7.7kph

87 171 BRUSATI  ALESSIO  (SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BO) M Q-TRAIL 02:32:40.22 07:44 7.7kph

88 203 BRUSTIA  IVANO  (ASD BOGNANCO) M Q-TRAIL 02:33:01.60 07:46 7.7kph

89 229 BACCHETTA  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 02:33:03.47 07:46 7.7kph

90 83 MATINATA  NICOLA M Q-TRAIL 02:33:28.64 07:47 7.7kph

91 120 LADOLFI  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:34:34.76 07:50 7.6kph

92 6 MARIANI  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 02:34:59.72 07:52 7.6kph

cronolagodorta@gmail.com Printed: 10/03/2019 16:56:37 Page: 2 of 5



Q-TRAIL 2019

- - CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE - -

POSIZIONE PETTORALE COGNOME e NOME        (Team) SEX GARA TEMPO tem. al Km vel. Km/h

93 9 ROSSI  ALBERTO  (LE VOLPI D'INVO') M Q-TRAIL 02:36:27.00 07:56 7.6kph

94 150 BACCHETTA  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 02:36:33.65 07:56 7.5kph

95 89 MARTINETTI  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:09.70 07:58 7.5kph

96 20 MIRTINI  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:27.82 07:59 7.5kph

97 178 COGIAMANIAN  FILIPPO M Q-TRAIL 02:37:31.64 07:59 7.5kph

98 215 FACCHIN  DANIELE  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 02:37:52.83 08:00 7.5kph

99 146 MASONI  MIRKO  (G.S.CASTELLANIA) M Q-TRAIL 02:38:29.96 08:02 7.5kph

100 84 PELLEGATTA  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 02:38:41.21 08:03 7.4kph

101 168 VIGANÒ  BIAGIO M Q-TRAIL 02:38:42.98 08:03 7.4kph

102 191 COSTANTIN  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:38:47.60 08:03 7.4kph

103 44 BRIGATTI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:39:37.62 08:06 7.4kph

104 59 ROMANO  MASSIMO M Q-TRAIL 02:39:37.94 08:06 7.4kph

105 121 VIGGIANO  VINCENZO M Q-TRAIL 02:40:12.99 08:07 7.4kph

106 260 GARRIPOLI  GIAN VITO M Q-TRAIL 02:40:13.49 08:07 7.4kph

107 183 SALMASO  ROBERTO  (ASD KM SPOR (VERONA)) M Q-TRAIL 02:40:54.46 08:10 7.3kph

108 213 BARENGO  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 02:40:54.64 08:10 7.3kph

109 222 COLLETTO  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 02:41:57.93 08:13 7.3kph

110 91 CATTI  LORENZO  (FIND THE CURE) M Q-TRAIL 02:42:09.53 08:13 7.3kph

111 240 CERON  MARCO M Q-TRAIL 02:42:57.63 08:16 7.3kph

112 34 ZANONI  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:43:58.87 08:19 7.2kph

113 94 MENGHINI  FABRIZIO  (P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO) M Q-TRAIL 02:43:59.39 08:19 7.2kph

114 48 SERENA  LUCA  (NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVER) M Q-TRAIL 02:45:23.88 08:23 7.1kph

115 49 BINAGHI  MASSIMO  (S.O.I. INVERUNO) M Q-TRAIL 02:46:22.69 08:26 7.1kph

116 190 TOGNINI  GIORGIO  (Q-510 CYCLING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 02:46:38.26 08:27 7.1kph

117 254 FIORAMONTI  MICHELE M Q-TRAIL 02:46:55.89 08:28 7.1kph

118 262 COPPI  MATTIA M Q-TRAIL 02:47:33.25 08:30 7.1kph

119 217 MARCHIONI  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 02:47:48.01 08:31 7.0kph

120 39 GRIMBUHLER  GABRIEL M Q-TRAIL 02:48:55.98 08:34 7.0kph

121 238 BERTONI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:49:41.90 08:36 7.0kph

122 228 MINOLETTI  SERGIO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:02.10 08:37 7.0kph

123 117 ZAMPICININI  MARIO  (RUN AND TRAIL) M Q-TRAIL 02:50:02.84 08:37 7.0kph

124 214 VILLANI  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 02:50:03.42 08:37 7.0kph

125 172 MAZZOLA  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:09.46 08:38 6.9kph

126 114 DE MICHELI  MATTEO M Q-TRAIL 02:50:29.38 08:39 6.9kph

127 50 PRAVETTONI  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:51:37.35 08:42 6.9kph

128 86 CORONA  ALESSANDRO  (BERGAMO STARS
ATLETICA)

M Q-TRAIL 02:51:52.88 08:43 6.9kph

129 163 GUARNERA  ANGELO M Q-TRAIL 02:52:17.24 08:44 6.9kph

130 151 CATTANEO  MARCO  (ATLETICA GAVIRATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:52:18.13 08:44 6.9kph

131 152 RONCHI  MARCO  (ATLETICA GAVIRATE) M Q-TRAIL 02:52:18.52 08:44 6.9kph

132 236 ALBINI  FABRIZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:53:52.26 08:49 6.8kph

133 96 TEMPORIN  STEFANO M Q-TRAIL 02:54:53.15 08:52 6.8kph

134 159 TANCINI  VALENTINO M Q-TRAIL 02:56:59.54 08:59 6.7kph

135 113 MINOTTI  FABIO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:18.01 09:00 6.7kph

136 157 CALI  SEBASTIANO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:18.91 09:00 6.7kph

137 224 LUPRANO  DIEGO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:32.81 09:00 6.7kph

138 88 GIORIA  ALDO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:43.42 09:01 6.7kph

139 193 COVINI  EZIO M Q-TRAIL 02:57:54.65 09:01 6.6kph
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140 218 PELLEGRINI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 02:59:54.89 09:07 6.6kph

141 93 VACCARO  TOMMASO  (VAL DEL BOIA RUNNING ) M Q-TRAIL 03:00:11.77 09:08 6.6kph

142 237 CARDANI  ALESSANDRO M Q-TRAIL 03:00:20.97 09:09 6.6kph

143 143 GREGORI  MAURIZIO  (AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.) M Q-TRAIL 03:00:47.01 09:10 6.5kph

144 199 PANIZ  SANDRO M Q-TRAIL 03:00:55.10 09:11 6.5kph

145 225 PRECUTTI  GIORGIO M Q-TRAIL 03:01:54.76 09:14 6.5kph

146 140 CHIARELLO  GIANNI  (SKORPIONI RACING TEAM) M Q-TRAIL 03:02:31.62 09:15 6.5kph

147 80 MOTTA  GIOVANNI  (SPORT E SPORTIVI) M Q-TRAIL 03:02:51.35 09:16 6.5kph

148 209 BORANDO  GIANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:04:03.70 09:20 6.4kph

149 127 CAPELLI  GREGORIO  (NOZENRUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:04:13.60 09:21 6.4kph

150 174 ZAGOLINI  GIANLUCA  (PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUS) M Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.58 09:22 6.4kph

151 71 BADIALI  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.91 09:22 6.4kph

152 3 CAPULLI  GIOVANNI  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:05:30.49 09:24 6.4kph

153 108 CORTINOVIS  LUCA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:07:39.26 09:31 6.3kph

154 231 ARISI  FEDERICO M Q-TRAIL 03:08:06.97 09:32 6.3kph

155 252 BASSETTI  GIOVANNI M Q-TRAIL 03:09:00.07 09:35 6.3kph

156 112 CERAGIOLI  FILIPPO  (UISP COMITATO TERR.LE) M Q-TRAIL 03:09:49.20 09:38 6.2kph

157 182 CARDANI  GIANNI  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:09:59.25 09:38 6.2kph

158 192 FORNARO  RICCARDO M Q-TRAIL 03:10:11.72 09:39 6.2kph

159 78 COSCHIERA  SERGIO  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:10:35.84 09:40 6.2kph

160 32 DIPIETROMARIA  CLAUDIO M Q-TRAIL 03:10:56.82 09:41 6.2kph

161 227 MADASCHI  GIANGIACOMO M Q-TRAIL 03:13:22.18 09:48 6.1kph

162 68 VARVERI  ROBERTO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:14:23.27 09:52 6.1kph

163 234 QUARELLO  ALBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:14:25.50 09:52 6.1kph

164 24 GIACOMINI  DAVIDE M Q-TRAIL 03:14:38.51 09:52 6.1kph

165 208 PRINA  DANIELE M Q-TRAIL 03:15:28.45 09:55 6.0kph

166 30 FELTRINELLI  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:17:36.87 10:01 6.0kph

167 4 MADARENA  ETTORE  (GS LA CECCA) M Q-TRAIL 03:17:43.17 10:02 6.0kph

168 122 GIANCALEONI  ANDREA M Q-TRAIL 03:17:52.92 10:02 6.0kph

169 52 VANDONI  LORENZO  (LORENZO VANDONI) M Q-TRAIL 03:17:54.14 10:02 6.0kph

170 211 FIORAMONTI  SILVIO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 03:18:12.85 10:03 6.0kph

171 210 OLEARO  ENRICO  (PODISTICA ARONA) M Q-TRAIL 03:19:11.43 10:06 5.9kph

172 250 CERINI  NORMAN M Q-TRAIL 03:19:56.67 10:08 5.9kph

173 107 VECCHIO  GIOVANNI  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:20:08.25 10:09 5.9kph

174 8 MURACA  SERAFINO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:21:31.52 10:13 5.9kph

175 75 MIAZZA  RINALDO  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:23:51.41 10:20 5.8kph

176 246 GIANOLA  MAURO M Q-TRAIL 03:24:12.80 10:21 5.8kph

177 186 PATRIARCA  ETTORE M Q-TRAIL 03:24:44.41 10:23 5.8kph

178 169 BAINOTTI  GIACOMO  (GLI GNOMI DEL MASTROL) M Q-TRAIL 03:26:06.01 10:27 5.7kph

179 26 FRANTOZZI  SANDRO  (G.S.CASTELLANIA) M Q-TRAIL 03:26:47.97 10:29 5.7kph

180 207 TERZAGHI  ENRICO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) M Q-TRAIL 03:30:08.85 10:40 5.6kph

181 90 PENNA  LUIGI M Q-TRAIL 03:31:56.03 10:45 5.6kph

182 249 MILAN  ROBERTO M Q-TRAIL 03:36:05.57 10:58 5.5kph

183 144 RIZZI  ROBERTO  (ATLETICA 3V) M Q-TRAIL 03:39:15.17 11:07 5.4kph

184 175 MARTINELLI  FAUSTO M Q-TRAIL 03:41:54.82 11:15 5.3kph

185 181 RIVOLTA  ANDREA  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) M Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.37 11:20 5.3kph
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186 204 BALZARRO  MIRCO VALERIO  (G.S. CASTELLANIA -
GO)

M Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.90 11:20 5.3kph

187 125 PENSABENE  FRANCESCO M Q-TRAIL 03:45:21.97 11:26 5.2kph

188 67 GIANNO  NICOLA  (RUNCARD) M Q-TRAIL 03:47:32.94 11:33 5.2kph

189 255 CASIRAGHI  IVANO M Q-TRAIL 03:48:07.63 11:34 5.2kph

190 149 BERTONE  PAOLO M Q-TRAIL 04:02:26.74 12:18 4.9kph

191 35 NEGRI  GIUSEPPE M Q-TRAIL 04:05:59.96 12:29 4.8kph

192 23 CORSO  PIETRO ADLY  (ATLETICO ARLUNO) M Q-TRAIL 04:06:13.28 12:29 4.8kph
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1 40 PEDRONI  CECILIA  (SERIM) F Q-TRAIL 02:15:06.29 06:51 8.7kph

2 256 SAGGIN  GIULIA F Q-TRAIL 02:15:22.77 06:52 8.7kph

3 201 MOIA  MONICA  (ASD BOGNANCO) F Q-TRAIL 02:19:30.27 07:04 8.5kph

4 230 GIOVANNA  MARIA F Q-TRAIL 02:21:46.89 07:11 8.3kph

5 118 YULIA  BAYKOVA F Q-TRAIL 02:24:34.28 07:20 8.2kph

6 46 ANNI  ANGELA  (PODISTICA ARONA) F Q-TRAIL 02:27:30.51 07:29 8.0kph

7 99 CURIONI  FRANCESCA F Q-TRAIL 02:30:18.52 07:37 7.9kph

8 51 VANETTI  ANNA  (RUNNER VARESE) F Q-TRAIL 02:33:08.39 07:46 7.7kph

9 53 SAPORITI  FEDERICA F Q-TRAIL 02:34:33.82 07:50 7.6kph

10 92 SCHIAVINI  FEDERICA F Q-TRAIL 02:39:18.22 08:05 7.4kph

11 141 GIACOMETTI  ROBERTA  (G.S.A. VALSESIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:39:41.75 08:06 7.4kph

12 100 ZUCCHI  VALENTINA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:42:27.56 08:14 7.3kph

13 74 PAPP  AGNES  (ASD TRAIL-RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 02:42:30.76 08:14 7.3kph

14 162 BERTOLINO  CHIARA F Q-TRAIL 02:45:22.40 08:23 7.1kph

15 1 PISCIA  ALESSANDRA F Q-TRAIL 02:45:53.18 08:25 7.1kph

16 82 DELLAVEDOVA  MARTA  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 02:46:34.04 08:27 7.1kph

17 216 DE STEFANI  CHIARA F Q-TRAIL 02:47:18.54 08:29 7.1kph

18 128 MARGARINI  DANIELA  (AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA) F Q-TRAIL 02:48:09.10 08:32 7.0kph

19 54 TOMASINO  FRANCESCA  (AVIS MARATHON
VERBANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 02:49:20.79 08:35 7.0kph

20 170 DARIOLI  ROSANNA  (GS BOGNANCO) F Q-TRAIL 02:51:54.57 08:43 6.9kph

21 73 VALSESIA  ANGELA  (ASD TRAIL RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 02:53:50.10 08:49 6.8kph

22 15 GIOIGGI  MARCELLA  (BUMBASINA RUN) F Q-TRAIL 02:59:53.66 09:07 6.6kph

23 165 FRASSINESI  FIORENZA  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD) F Q-TRAIL 03:00:58.45 09:11 6.5kph

24 7 COMINOLI  ELENA F Q-TRAIL 03:03:05.59 09:17 6.5kph

25 137 LIMAURO  BARBARA  (LIMAURO BARBARA) F Q-TRAIL 03:03:48.42 09:19 6.4kph

26 69 DONETTI  ANNA  (ASD TRAIL- RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 03:04:36.10 09:22 6.4kph

27 12 MIOTTO  ELISA  (INSUBRIA SKY TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:06:28.14 09:27 6.3kph

28 102 GRISONE  BENEDETTA  (NOVARA CHE CORRE) F Q-TRAIL 03:07:13.29 09:30 6.3kph

29 154 BROGGI  SERENA ANDREA  (100 % ANIMA TRAIL
ASD)

F Q-TRAIL 03:07:32.85 09:31 6.3kph

30 18 PEPE  MARIAROSA  (CORRERE OLTRE ASD) F Q-TRAIL 03:09:27.84 09:37 6.2kph

31 2 GULINATI  BARBARA  (VALETUDO SERIMSKYRUNN) F Q-TRAIL 03:11:32.91 09:43 6.2kph

32 232 GRILLO  SIMONA F Q-TRAIL 03:14:25.87 09:52 6.1kph

33 212 GUGLIELMETTI  VERONICA  (G.S. CASTELLANIA -
GO)

F Q-TRAIL 03:15:08.92 09:54 6.1kph

34 29 BARBERO  PAOLA  (G.S. FULGOR PRATO SES) F Q-TRAIL 03:17:36.93 10:01 6.0kph

35 103 CATTANEO  MARIOLINA  (BRIGANTE SKY TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:17:52.82 10:02 6.0kph

36 251 PIANA  RAMONA F Q-TRAIL 03:19:55.39 10:08 5.9kph

37 43 ELEFANTI  ELISA  (PODISTICA CASTANESE T) F Q-TRAIL 03:21:14.15 10:12 5.9kph

38 11 TONELLI  VERUSCA  (TRAIL-RUNNING) F Q-TRAIL 03:21:32.41 10:13 5.9kph

39 105 NOVO  DANIELA F Q-TRAIL 03:23:37.65 10:20 5.8kph

40 27 SCARAMUZZINO  MARIA IMMACOLATA
(G.S.CASTELLANIA)

F Q-TRAIL 03:26:47.70 10:29 5.7kph

41 16 GIROMINI  LAURA F Q-TRAIL 03:28:32.04 10:35 5.7kph

42 106 SGANZERLA  PAOLA  (Q-51O CYCLING TEAM) F Q-TRAIL 03:29:28.59 10:37 5.6kph

43 10 GIORIA  ANTONELLA  (LA CECCA) F Q-TRAIL 03:31:54.89 10:45 5.6kph

44 81 ROSSETTO  MARIA ROSA F Q-TRAIL 03:36:50.65 11:00 5.5kph

45 153 PINCIROLI  PAOLA F Q-TRAIL 03:42:28.17 11:17 5.3kph
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46 205 FOGLIA  ELENA F Q-TRAIL 03:43:25.55 11:20 5.3kph

47 156 RE  MARISA GIOVANNA  (TARTARUGHE DELLA KIRG) F Q-TRAIL 03:43:59.14 11:22 5.3kph

48 37 CECCHINI  ANNA  (G.S. CASTELLANIA - GO) F Q-TRAIL 03:47:02.66 11:31 5.2kph

49 64 FERRERO  MIRELLA  (P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO) F Q-TRAIL 04:03:48.13 12:22 4.8kph

50 129 ZANETTI  LUCIA  (LUCIA  ZANETTI) F Q-TRAIL 04:05:45.68 12:28 4.8kph

51 22 PALLANZA  MARIA RAFFAELLA  (IMPOSSIBLE
TARGET)

F Q-TRAIL 04:08:12.84 12:35 4.8kph
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